
 

 

Assemblies 2015 – 2016 

Chaplains: 

1st Year – Jim McNaughtan 

2nd Year – Carol Thomson 

3rd Year – Jim Bircham 

4/5/6th Year – David Lacy 

Date Year Type 

←        Tuesday 18th August         → 

   

Monday 24th August 2nd Year Chaplain 

Monday 31st August 3rd Year Chaplain 
Tuesday 1st September 1st Year Chaplain 

Tuesday 8th September 4/5/6th Year Chaplain 
Monday 14th September 2nd Year Chaplain 

Monday 28th September 3rd Year Chaplain 
Tuesday 29th September 1st Year Chaplain 

Tuesday 6th October 4/5/6th Year Chaplain 

Tuesday 20th October 2nd Year Chaplain 
Monday 26th October 4/5/6th Year Chaplain 

Tuesday 27th October 3rd Year Chaplain 
Monday 2nd November 2nd Year Chaplain 

Tuesday 3rd November 1st Year Chaplain 

Monday 9th November 3rd Year Chaplain 
Tuesday 10th November 4/5/6th Year Chaplain 

Tuesday 22nd December All Christmas Service 
Tuesday 26th January 2nd Year Chaplain 

Tuesday 2nd February 1st Year Chaplain 
Monday 8th February 3rd Year Chaplain 

Tuesday 9th February 4/5/6th Year Chaplain 

Tuesday 1st March 1st Year Chaplain 
   

 


